Enrollment by Degree Program

Arkansas State University

Fall 2013 to Fall 2017

College, Department,

Degree & Program

2013

Fall Semesters

2014

2015

2016

2017

Average
3 Year 5 Year

Media & Communication
Communication

BA Communication Studies

BS Graphic Communications

BS Strategic Communications

GC Health Communications

MA Communication Studies
Media

BS Creative Media Production

BS Journalism

BS Multimedia Journalism

BS Radio-TV
MSMC Journalism
MSMC Radio-TV

Total Media & Communication

Total Communication

Total Media

291

72

41

21
136

57
50
54
41
17
19
238
374

173

78
19
69
18
10
12
206
379

108

78

11
13
216
458

97 85
0 0
23 24
138 132
12 51
10 42
11 15
13 19
141 190



